
LOT 13 PINEMOUNT MEADOWS S/D.

WD 1019-731, DC 1301-363, WD 130

DOZIER WILLIAM R JR
229 SW MAIDENHAIR WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-4S-15-00363-213

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

14415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/07/2023 CP 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

102,520
11,600
50,000

164,120
0

164,120
HX HB 51,411

112,709
164,120

0

166,621

1478/651 10/27/2022 WD Q I 01 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANK THOMAS V JR

DOZIER WILLIAM R JR

1309/2630 2/17/2016 WD Q V 03 29,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARBARA A FULTON

THOMAS V FRANK JR
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33915 M H 563 04/04/2016

2025HX Base Yr

229 SW MAIDENHAIR WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 20
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,188 106.3000 105.24 125,025 2016 2016 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 102,521

1,188 1,188 102,520

BAS= W44 S27 E44 N27$.

BAS

44

27

44

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

11,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


